Question Number

RESPONSE

Question 13

I would like request the following information about the software that
you currently have in use

1. Do you currently have endoscopy reporting software installed? Yes Annual maintenance 9,825
1.1. If the answer to question 1 is yes, who is the provider of this Unisoft Medical Systems
software?
2. Do you currently have cystoscopy reporting software installed? Yes National system paid
by National Services
Scotland on behalf of
all boards
2.1. If the answer to question 2 is yes, who is the provider of this Unisoft Medical Systems
software?
3. Do you currently have bronchoscopy reporting software installed? Yes National system paid
by National Services
Scotland on behalf of
all boards
3.1. If the answer to question 3 is yes, who is the provider of this Unisoft Medical Systems
software?
4. Do you currently have any software installed to support the tracking |No specific software. Use National system paid
of long term gastroenterology patients (eg. IBD patients)? Microsoft Access databases. by National Services
Scotland on behalf of
all boards
4.1. If the answer to question 4 is yes, who is the provider of this
software?
5. Do you currently have order communications software installed? Yes, Dart OCM Annual maintenance 21,436
5.1. If the answer to question 5 is yes, who is the provider of this IdeaGen PLC
software?
6. Do you currently have a patient administration system installed? Yes, Topas Annual maintenance 116,674




6.1. If the answer to question 6 is yes, who is the provider of this
software?

Cambric Systems Ltd

7. Do you currently have an unscheduled care/emergency department |Yes, EDIS Annual maintenance 55,378
system installed?
7.1. If the answer to question 7 is yes, who is the provider of this CSC
software?
8. Do you currently have an integration platform installed? Yes, Ensemble Annual maintenance 23,462
8.1. If the answer to question 8 is yes, who is the provider of this Intersystems Ltd
software?
9. Do you currently have any business intelligence systems Installed?  |Yes, Microstrategy
9.1. If the answer to question 9 is yes, who is the provider of this Microstrategy
software? (If there is more than one provider for different departments
please include each provider and the department their solution is used
in)
10. Do you currently have a pharmacy stock management system Yes, JAC Pharmacy Stock [Installation costs paid 228,888
installed? Control to date
10.1. If the answer to question 10 is yes, who is the provider of this Intersystems Stock control & e-
software? prescribing
11. Do you currently have an eprescribing solution installed? JAC HEPMA See above
(implementation phase)
11.1. If the answer to question 11 is yes, who is the provider of this Intersystems
software?
12. Do you currently have an electronic document and records EDMS
management solution installed?
12.1. If the answer to question 11 is yes, who is the provider of this C Cube Annual maintenance 34,020
software?
13. If possible, please provide the associated costs of installing and N/A

supporting each system individually.

489,683
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